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Code

3.752.0291
4.508.1318
4.508.1699
6.505.0082
4.507.1580
3.002.0821
3.002.0916
4.508.1319
4.505.0881
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4.507.1581
3.099.0477
4.507.1579
4.507.1578
6.505.0100
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ASSEME SQG DYNAMIC - Content filters: validity 27/01/2021
R55110084 - ASSIEME SQG DYNAMIC

Validity: from 17/01/2017 to 31/12/9999

Purchasable
Yes
Yes
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Yes
Yes
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Yes
Yes
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Description

VACUUM HOSE L= 2300mm DYNAMIC
SQUEEGEE SUCTION COMPARTMENT COVER
GASKET

WHEEL SET

FRONT BLADE HOLDER

SCREW M6 X 40

SCREW M6X60

FRONT SQUEEGEE BLADE

SQUEEGEE BODY (SANDBLASTING-CATAPHORESIS+BLACK POWDER
PAINTING)

BACK SQUEEGEE BLADE

BACK BLADE HOLDER

KNOB M6 (THREADED PASS-THROUGH HOLE)
SQUEEGEE LEVER LIFT DYNAMIC
SQUEEGEE SUPPORT DYNAMIC

WHEEL SET
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